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800 mL, 1000 mL and 1200 mL
Boxless Bags (Bag-In-Box)

No More Outer Cartons! Our Bag-In-Box dispensers are
made with interior rails to support the “Boxless” refill

bags. This eliminates the need for wasteful outer cartons.

800 mL - The most common bag-in-box size and
designed to fit most competitive dispensers.

1000 mL - Save Money! Fits 800 mL dispensers for less
money than traditional bag-in-box.

1200 mL - Lasts longer, requires fewer change outs and
reduces labor. Utilizes the shorter, large diameter
dispensing tube.

Boxless Bags
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All Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizers, Shampoos and Lotions are
Manufactured in the USA in our LEED® Silver certified facility
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Liquid Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizer, Hair & Body Shampoo and Moisturizing Lotion

Boxless Bag Refill

General Purpose
Pink Lotion
Skin Cleaner

Enriched Lotion Soap

Gentle Green Lotion Soap

Green & Clean Hand Soap

Antibacterial

Antiseptic Lotion Soap
(0.1% PCMX)

Antibacterial Hand Soap
(0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)

Golden Antibacterial
Hand Soap (0.3% PCMX)

Hand Sanitizers

| 62% Alcohol Hand
Sanitizer Gel

Liquid E2 Sanitizing
Hand Soap
(0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)

Hair & Body
Hair & Body Shampoo

Moisturizing Lotion

Hand & Body
Moisturizing Lotion

Item
Number

5665
56612

8165

2027

7227

2565

5065
5012

6027

5666

1765

7065

6265

Pack / Size

12/800 mL
8/1200 mL

12/800 mL

10/1000 mL

10/1000 mL

12/800 mL

12/800 mL
8/1200 mL

10/1000 mL

12/800 mL

12/800 mL

12/800 mL

12/800 mL

Description

General purpose hand cleaner for all uses. Contains Aloe
and Vitamin E.

Highest quality rich lotion soap. Cleans medium soils.

Emerald green natural soap that's economical to use in all
800 mL Bag-In-Box dispensers

Gentle effective cleaning that's good for the environment.
Biodegrades 90% in 30 days. Use in 800 mL BNB dispensers

Natural white antiseptic soap helps kill germs. Gentle to
skin and economical to use.

Most popular antibacterial soap, effective against germs.
Moisturizes and deodorizes.

Kills germs and is economical to use. Use in 800 mL BNB
dispensers.

Works instantly without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl
Alcohol at 62%. Thick gel won't run off hands. Contains
Aloe & Vitamin E.

Cleans & sanitizes hands, must be rinsed. Ideal for food
related facilities. No dye or fragrance. NSF E2 registered.

Gently cleans both body and hair. Enriched with Aloe and
Vitamin E. pH balanced. Light conditioning. Ideal for
shower rooms.

Unique blend of conditioning agents and emollients.
Contains Aloe and Vitamins A &E.

Color

Pink

White

Green

White

White

Amber

Amber

Clear

Clear

Blue

White

Fragrance

Fresh

Floral

Gentle

Tropical

Floral

Citrus
Spice

Citrus

None

None

Aloe

None

Dispensers
Description

Soft & Silky Off-White
Soft & Silky Black
Soft & Silky Off-White
Soft & Silky Black

Item
Number

9950ZPL
9951ZPL
9952ZPL
9953ZPL

Size

12 Fits 800 mL and 1000 mL refills
12 Fits 800 mL and 1000 mL refills
12 Fits 1200 mL refills
12 Fits 1200 mL refils

& USDA BioPreferred
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