



## 800 mL, 1000 mL and 1200 mL Boxless Bags (Bag-In-Box)

**No More Outer Cartons!** Our Bag-In-Box dispensers are made with interior rails to support the "Boxless" refill bags. This eliminates the need for wasteful outer cartons.

**800 mL** - The most common bag-in-box size and designed to fit most competitive dispensers.

**1000 mL** - Save Money! Fits 800 mL dispensers for less money than traditional bag-in-box.

**1200 mL** - Lasts longer, requires fewer change outs and reduces labor. Utilizes the shorter, large diameter dispensing tube.





All Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizers, Shampoos and Lotions are Manufactured in the USA in our LEED® Silver certified facility



## Liquid Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizer, Hair & Body Shampoo and Moisturizing Lotion

Boxless Bag Refill	ltem Number	Pack / Size	Description	Color	Fragrance		
General Purpose							
Pink Lotion Skin Cleaner	5665 56612	12 / 800 mL 8 / 1200 mL	General purpose hand cleaner for all uses. Contains Aloe and Vitamin E.	Pink	Fresh		
Enriched Lotion Soap	8165	12 / 800 mL	Highest quality rich lotion soap. Cleans medium soils.	White	Floral		
Gentle Green Lotion Soap	2027	10 / 1000 mL	Emerald green natural soap that's economical to use in all 800 mL Bag-In-Box dispensers	Green	Gentle		
Green & Clean Hand Soap	7227	10 / 1000 mL	Gentle effective cleaning that's good for the environment. Biodegrades 90% in 30 days. Use in 800 mL BNB dispensers	White	Tropical		
Antibacterial							
Antiseptic Lotion Soap (0.1% PCMX)	2565	12 / 800 mL	Natural white antiseptic soap helps kill germs. Gentle to skin and economical to use.	White	Floral		
Antibacterial Hand Soap (0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)	5065 5012	12 / 800 mL 8 / 1200 mL	Most popular antibacterial soap, effective against germs. Moisturizes and deodorizes.	Amber	Citrus Spice		
Golden Antibacterial Hand Soap (0.3% PCMX)	6027	10 / 1000 mL	Kills germs and is economical to use. Use in 800 mL BNB dispensers.	Amber	Citrus		
Hand Sanitizers							
62% Alcohol Hand Sanitizer Gel	5666	12 / 800 mL	Works instantly without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Alcohol at 62%. Thick gel won't run off hands. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E.	Clear	None		
<b>Liquid E2 Sanitizing</b> <b>Hand Soap</b> (0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)	1765	12 / 800 mL	Cleans & sanitizes hands, must be rinsed. Ideal for food related facilities. No dye or fragrance. NSF E2 registered.	Clear	None		
Hair & Body							
Hair & Body Shampoo	7065	12 / 800 mL	Gently cleans both body and hair. Enriched with Aloe and Vitamin E. pH balanced. Light conditioning. Ideal for shower rooms.	Blue	Aloe		
Moisturizing Lotion							
Hand & Body Moisturizing Lotion	6265	12 / 800 mL	Unique blend of conditioning agents and emollients. Contains Aloe and Vitamins A & E.	White	None		

Dispensers			
Description	ltem Number	Pack	Size
Soft & Silky Off-White	9950ZPL	12	Fits 800 mL and 1000 mL refills
Soft & Silky Black	9951ZPL	12	Fits 800 mL and 1000 mL refills
Soft & Silky Off-White	9952ZPL	12	Fits 1200 mL refills
Soft & Silky Black	9953ZPL	12	Fits 1200 mL refils

SUSDA BioPreferred



































